
 

 

 

JOLIMONT PRIMARY SCHOOL – TERM PLANNER 2021 FOR PARENTS - TERM 4 
Year of Flourishing - Term 4 Resiliency 
TERM 4 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 
WEEK 1 
K-Red 

Class 
Newsletter 

Mon 11 Oct 
TERM 4 STARTS 
Staff Development Day 
Students to not attend 
 

Tue 12 Oct 
Students start 
Chaplain 

Wed 13 Oct 
Swimming PP-5 11:55am 
Bold Park Aquatic Centre 
Newsletter 
Chaplain 

Thu 14 Oct 
Swimming PP-5 
 

Fri 15 Oct 
Swimming PP-5 
Psychologist 

WEEK 2 
K-Blue 

Mon 18 Oct 
Swimming PP-5 
Water Week 

Tue 19 Oct 
Swimming PP-5 
P&C Meeting 
Chaplain 
 

Wed 20 Oct 
Swimming PP-5 
 
Chaplain 

Thu 21 Oct 
Swimming PP-5 
Mt Hawthorn Area Band Visit 
9:00am 
 

Fri 22 Oct 
Swimming PP-5 
Psychologist 

WEEK 3 
K-Red 

 

Mon 25 Oct 
 

Tue 26 Oct 
Chaplain 

Wed 27 Oct 
Board Meeting 4:30-6:00pm 
Newsletter 
Chaplain 

Thu 28 Oct 
 

Fri 29 Oct 
P&C World Teacher Day 
Water Week  
Rm 4 Assembly 2:15pm 
Psychologist 

WEEK 4 
K-Blue 

Mon 1 Nov 
Drama Flourish Sessions 
 

Tue 2 Nov 
Drama Flourish Sessions 
Chaplain 

Wed 3 Nov 
Outdoor Classroom Day 
Drama Flourish Sessions 
Chaplain 

Thu 4 Nov 
 

Fri 5 Nov 
P&C Colour Run 
Psychologist 

WEEK 5 
K-Red 

Class 
Newsletter 

Mon 8 Nov 
Drama Flourish Sessions 
 

Tue 9 Nov 
Drama Flourish Sessions 
Chaplain 

Wed 10 Nov 
Year 6 Camp 
Drama Flourish Sessions 
Newsletter 
Chaplain 

Thu 11 Nov 
Year 6 Camp 

Fri 12 Nov 
Year 6 Camp 
Psychologist 

WEEK 6 
K-Blue  

Mon 15 Nov 
Drama Flourish Sessions 
 

Tue 16 Nov 
Drama Flourish Sessions 
Chaplain 

Wed 17 Nov 
Drama Flourish Sessions 
Chaplain 

Thu 18 Nov 
 

Fri 19 Nov 
Rm 3 Assembly 2:15pm 
Psychologist 
Charity Fundraiser: Kids with 
Cancer 

WEEK 7 
K-Red 

 

Mon 22 Nov 
Drama Flourish Sessions 
 

Tue 23 Nov 
Drama Flourish Sessions 
Chaplain 

Wed 24 Nov 
Drama Flourish Sessions 
Kindy Orientation 
Kindy Red 10:00am 
Kindy Blue 11:30am 
P&C Meeting 
Newsletter 
Chaplain not in 

Thu 25 Nov 
 

Fri 26 Nov 
Psychologist 

WEEK 8 
K-Blue 

Mon 29 Nov 
Drama Flourish Sessions 
 

Tue 30 Nov 
Drama Flourish Sessions 
Chaplain 

Wed 1 Dec 
Drama Flourish Sessions 
Chaplain 

Thu 2 Dec 
Parent Helper Thank You 
Morning Tea 9:00am 

Fri 3 Dec 
Shenton Induction Day 
Psychologist 

WEEK 9 
K-Red 

Class 
Newsletter 

Mon 6 Dec 
 

Tue 7 Dec 
Chaplain 

Wed 8 Dec 
Board Meeting 4:30-6:00pm 
OSH Meeting 3:15-4:15pm 
Newsletter 
Chaplain 

Thu 9 Dec 
 

Fri 10 Dec 
Special Awards Assembly 
8:50am PP-6 
P&C Joli Bush Dance Kindy 
Psychologist 

WEEK 10 
K-Blue 

Mon 13 Dec 
Student Leaders Lunch 
Fremantle Movies & Lunch 
Excursion Rms 5, 6, 7, 14 & 11 

Tue 14 Dec 
Graduation Ceremony 
9:00am Yr 1-6 
Graduation Lunch Epicurean 
Chaplain 

Wed 15 Dec 
Graduation Outing Revolution 
Sports 
Reports on Connect 
Chaplain 

Thu 16 Dec 
TERM 4 ENDS 
Whole School Lunch 
1:00-2:00pm K-6 
Bell Ringing 2:00pm K-6 

Fri 17 Dec 
Staff Development Day 
Students do not attend 
Psychologist 


